ChromTech Chiral HPLC Columns
Chiral Column Selection Guide
Column Applicability (type of samples)
Chiral-AGP  Extremely broad applicability. Most likely the
column with the broadest applicability of all
chiral columns. Separates all kinds of com
pounds:
• amines (primary, secondary, tertiary and

(rec. conc.)  normally 0-10%
* Higher concentrations give high back pressure.
Drug Protein Binding Columns Ordering Information
Cat.No.  Description  Price
CT-20054  Chiral-AGP, 4.0 x 50mm, 5µm
CT-20053  Chiral-AGP, 3.0 x 50mm, 5µm
CT-29054  Human serum albumin, 4.0 x 50mm, 5µm
CT-29053  Human serum albumin, 3.0 x 50mm, 5µm
RSA504  Rat serum albumin, 4.0 x 50mm, 5µm
RSA503  Rat serum albumin, 3.0 x 50mm, 5µm
MSA504  Mouse serum albumin, 4.0 x 50mm, 5µm
MSA503  Mouse serum albumin, 3.0 x 50mm, 5µm